NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF SINGAPORE - SINGAPORE

Important Notes:

1) Students will not earn focus requirements (i.e. WI, E, O) for courses taught outside of the UH system.
2) Courses listed below are for references only - it does not indicate whether the courses will be taught at the host university. The
host university reserves the right to determine if students have the appropriate prerequisite(s).
3) Students should check with the partner university for their schedule of courses.

4) If you are interested in taking courses not listed on this list, please submit a petition form and the full course syllabus to
determine its equivalency. The form is located at shidler.hawaii.edu/forms. Submit the forms to our office in Shidler B101.

Shidler Equivalent

ACC 409
BLAW 200
BUS 310
BUS 310
BUS 312
BUS 313
BUS 314
BUS 315
BUS 367C
BUS 367C
BUS 367C
BUS 367C
BUS 367F
BUS 367F
BUS 367F
BUS 367F
BUS 367F

BUS 347 (Alpha) Business Study Abroad:

BUS 367C: Accounting
BUS 3467D: IMIS

BUS 367E: Enfrepreneurship

Course Name

Accounting Information Systems
Legal Environment of Business
Statistics

Programming for Business Analytics
Principles of Marketing

Asian Business Environments

Finance

Management and Organisation
Valuation

Seminars in Accounting: Internal Auditing
Taxation

Advanced Assurance and Attestation
Financial Statement Analysis

Financial Modeling

Household Finance

Financial Risk Management

Valuation and Mergers & Acquisitions

BUS 367F. Finance
BUS 367G: Management BUS 367M: HEM

BUS 367K: I'Marketing

BUS 347R: Real Estate

Course No Notes

ACC 2709
BSP 1702/1004
DSC 5103

DAO 2702/DSC 2008

MKT 1705
BSP 2011/2005
FIN 2004/2704

MNO 1706
ACC 3705/3614

ACC 4761A/4612A

ACC 3703
ACC 4714
FIN 3113/3720
FIN 3716
FIN 3719/3134
FIN3714
FIN4714

Expiration Date

July 31, 2027
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2025
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2023
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
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BUS 367F
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G
BUS367G
BUS 367G
BUS 367G (IB)
BUS 3671
BUS 367!
BUS 3671
BUS 367!
BUS 3671
BUS 367K
BUS 367M
BUS 367M
BUS 367M
BUS 367M
BUS 367M
BUS 367M
ECON 130
ECON 131
FIN 307
FIN 311
FIN 321
FIN 341
FIN 430

Financial Markets

Social Entrepreneurship
Organisational Behavior

Service Operations Management
History and Popular Culture
Business with a Social Conscience
Leading in the 21st Century

New Product Development

SILHCM: Corporate Entepreneurship & Business Model Evaluation

Leadership and Decision Making Under Uncertainty
Leading Groups and Teams

Operations Strategy

The Story of Indian Business

Crisis Management

Consulting to Management

Industry 4.0, Technology, and Management Implications
Using R for HR Analytics and Machine Learning
Entrepreneurial Strategy

Family Business

Industrialising Singapore and SE Asia

Changing Economic Landscape of SE Asia

The Story of Indian Business

Business with a Social Conscience

Family Business

Design Thinking, Business Innovations and Platform Leadership
Experiencing Work: Effects on Behavior and Well Being
Human Capital Management

Management of Employee Relations

Negotiation and Conflict Management

Organisational Behavior

Using R for HR Analytics and Machine Learning
Managerial Economics

Global Economy

Corporate Finance

Investment Analysis and Portfolio Management
International Financial Management

Entrepreneurial Finance

Bank Management

FIN 3703
MNO 3811/3330
MNO 1706
DOS 3703/3203
HY?2260
MNO3714/3331
MNO 3703
TR 3001
MNO 4861C
MNO 2705
MNO 3715
DOS 3704
SN 3281
MNO3671
MNO4711/4314
MNO4761D/4313K
MNOA4716
BSN 3703
BSP3513
SE 3218
SE 2218
SN 3281
MNO3714/3331
BSP3513
MKT 4813
MNO 04712
MNO 3701
MNO 3713/3323
MNO 3702/3222
MNO 1706
MNOA4716
BSP 1703/1005
BSP 2701
FIN 3701
FIN 3702
FIN 3711/3115
FIN 4717/4122
FIN 3713/3117

July 31, 2023
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2028
July 31, 2028
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2023
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2025
July 31, 2025
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2028
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2024
July 31, 2024
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FIN 430
FIN 435
FIN 444
FIN 456
HRM 351

HRM 463 (No E or W1)

INS 300

ITM 322

ITM 387K

MGT 320 (No IB)
MGT 320 (No IB)
MGT 341 (No IB)
MGT 342

MGT 344 (No IB)
MGT 344 (No IB)
MKT 311

MKT 321

MKT 341

MKT 361 (IB)
MKT 361 (No IB)
MKT 361 (No IB)
MKT 361 (No IB)
MKT 362

MKT 363

MKT 372

MKT 391 (No W1)
RE 310

Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable

Topics in Finance Transaction Banking
Financial Markets

Value Investing in Asia

Sustainability and Finance

Human Capital Management

Negotiation and Conflict Management
Risk and Insurance

Supply Chain Management

Decision Analytics Using Spreadsheets
New Venture Creation

Entrepreneurial Strategy

Organisational Behaviour

Principles of Global Management

Leading Groups and Teams

Leadership and Decision Making Under Uncertainty
Consumer Behaviour

Research for Marketing Insights

Retail Management

Business-to-Business Marketing

Product and Brand Management

Design Thinking and Business Innovations
Advertising and Promotion Management
Marketing in a Digital Age

Customer Analytics

Entrepreneurial Marketing

Marketing Strategy: Analysis and Practice
Real Estate Development & Investment Law

Leisure, Recration, and Tourism

Topics in Marketing: Sustainability Marketing

Marketing Theory and Research

Strategic Management

Advanced Assurance and Attestation

Corporate Accounting and Reporting (4cr)

Econometrics for Business |1

Measuring Success in Philanthropy and Impact Investing
FinTech Management

Topics in Finance: Family Business & Wealth Management

FIN3761
FIN 3703
FIN3718
FIN 4720
MNO 3701
MNO 3702/3222
FIN3715
DOS 3701/3201
DAO 1704
BSN3072/TR3002
BSN 3703
MNO 1706
MNO 3716/3334
MNO 3715
MNO 2705
MKT 3702/3402
MKT 3427/3722
MKT 2411
MKT 3715/3416
MKT 3418/3717
MKT 4813/4423
MKT 3718/3420
MKT 3714/3415
MKT 4761B/4415G
TR 2201
MKT 3401/3701

GES 1024/GES 1018

GE2218
MKT 3761D/3422D
MKT 4412
BSP 3701
ACC4615
ACC 3601
BSE 4711
FIN 4715
FIN4718
FIN 4761

July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2027
July 31, 2028
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2025
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2025
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2026
July 31, 2025
July 31, 2026
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Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable
Non-Transferable

Land Law

Consumer Banking Wealth Management
Accounting Theory (4cr)

Analytics Tools for Consulting
Communication, New Media, and Society

RE 2702
FIN 3721
ACC 3615/4616
DSC 4213/DBA 4811
NM 1101E
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